For Low Leakage  Application
ELECTRICAL   SCHEMATIC
Feature and Benefits
Technical Specifications
Typical Application
BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.
EMC, EMI FILTER & POWER SOLUTION

40
50
60
70
80
90
100
d
B
0.01                          0.10                  0.5     1.0     2.0        5.0     10     20   30    50 MHZ
0.01                          0.10                  0.5     1.0     2.0        5.0     10     20   30    50 MHZ
Insertion Loss: Common mode -
                        Differential mode-
BL251-4-T 4 0.50 145 X 75 X 40 Wire/16AWG
BL251-8-T 8 0.50 145 X 75 X 40 Wire/16AWG
BL251-16-T 16 0.50 180 X 115 X 60 Wire/14AWG
BL251-20-T 20 0.5 180 X 115 X 60 Wire/14AWG
BL251-25-T 25 0.50 180 X 115 X 60 Wire/14AWG
BL251-36-T 36 0.73 180 X 115 X 80 Wire/8AWG
BL251-50-T 50 0.73 180 X 115 X 80 Wire/8AWG
DATA  SHEET      BL 251
Three Phase Filter
BLA ETECH